Page 01 of 02
Master Shoulder Repair Set
AR-8402MS
16
32
13 20 23 36
10 14
29 9
6
7
15
17
1
3
4
5
2
19
21
18
22
31 8
8
24 35
27
33
25
28
11
34
12
30
26
Page 02 of 02
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. DOC1-000034-en-US_A
Pic. Item Number Qty. Description
1 AR-6531 Reusable Obturator for AR-6530 or AR-6530N
2 AR-6536 Reusable Obturator for AR-6535
3 AR-6541 Reusable Obturator for AR-6540 and AR-6575-09
4 AR-6549 Reusable Obturator for AR-6550, AR-6567, AR-6570 or AR-6570F
5 AR-6563 Reusable Obturator for AR-6560, AR-6562, AR-6564 or AR-6560F
6 AR-6592 PassPort Hemostat, curved
7 AR-6592M PassPort Measuring Guide
8 AR-8402C Shoulder Instrument Case
9 AR-10000 Hook Probe, 5.4 mm tip w/ 5 mm markings
10 AR-11794L Suture Cutter, open-ended, left notch
11 AR-11800 BirdBeak® Suture Passer, 2.75 mm, 45° up tip
12 AR-11890 BirdBeak Suture Passer, 22° up tip
13 AR-12250 Suture Cutter, 4.2 mm, straight
14 AR-12540 Suture Retriever, ø3.4 mm, straight
15 AR-1282L Shoulder Debridement Rasp
16 AR-1305 Knot Pusher, closed end
17 AR-1309 SLAP Rasp
18 AR-1312 Glenoid Rasp
19 AR-1312-90 Bankart Rasp
20 AR-13250 FiberTape® Cutter
21 AR-1342-15 Shoulder Tissue Elevator, 15°
22 AR-1342-30 Shoulder Tissue Elevator, 30°
23 AR-13960SR Rotator Cuff Grasper, 4.2 mm straight shaft w/ SR handle
24 AR-13970SR KingFisher® Suture Retriever
25 AR-13982S NeedlePunch® II Suture Passer, 16 mm
26 AR-1922P Punch for 4.5 mm PushLock® and 4.5 mm Corkscrew® FT Anchors
27 AR-1926P Punch for 3.5 mm PushLock Anchor
28 AR-1927PB Punch for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock® Anchors
29 AR-20020 Currette, both sides cut, 5.4 mm ring
30 AR-2167-2 Penetrator™ Suture Retriever, 15°
31 AR-3026 Extra Long Switching Stick, 4 mm
32 AR-5007H Suture Hook
33 AR-13999MF FastPass Scorpion™ SL Suture Passer
34 AR-13981P Pushrod Replacement for NeedlePunch II Suture Passer, 10 mm
35 AR-13975SR FiberWire® Grasper w/ SR Handle
36 AR-13974SR FiberTape Retriever w/ SR handle
To obtain a copy of a product’s directions for use (DFU), which includes sterilization
instructions, please visit our website at www.arthrex.com/edfu or contact your local
representative.
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved.
Date of Surgery:
Surgeon Name:
Account:
Representative Contact Information:
Set Total:
Miscellaneous Notes: